
DEANERY C E PRIMARY SCHOOL - SUMMER TERM DATES 2021  

  
Other Events and Dates will be added in line with easing of Government Guidelines 

Mon 19 April   Children return to school after Easter holiday 
 

Fri 23 April  Y5 (am) Y4 (pm) Chance to Shine Cricket Coaching    
 

Fri 30 April  Y5 (am) Y4 (pm) Chance to Shine Cricket Coaching    
 

Fri 30 April  The Daily Mile 

Mon 3 May   Early May Bank Holiday day school closed 

5 May   All Stars Cricket taster session Y1 & Y2  

Fri 7 May  Y5 (am) Y4 (pm) Chance to Shine Cricket Coaching    
 

Fri 14 May  Y5 (am) Y4 (pm) Chance to Shine Cricket Coaching    
 

17 – 21 May   Walk to school week  

Fri 21 May  Y5 (am) Y4 (pm) Chance to Shine Cricket Coaching    
 

Tue 25 May  Class Photo Day  
 

Fri 28 May  Y5 (am) Y4 (pm) Chance to Shine Cricket Coaching    
 

Fri 28 May  SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE WHITSUN HOLIDAYS   

Mon 7 June  STAFF TRAINING DAY – Children are not required to attend 

Tue 8 June  Children return to school 
 

11, 14, 15, 16 
June  

 Bikeability  Y6 

Fri 18 June   STAFF TRAINING DAY – Children are not required to attend 

21 – 25 June 
23 June 

 Science Week 
Silly Science Workshop 

Fri 2 July  
 

American Themed School Meal Day   

Wed 7 July  Class Swap Day  

Wed 14 Jul  Optional parent consultations 
 

Wednesday 21 
July 

 SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE SUMMER HOLIDAYS 


